

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name/line -		Cord with measurement			
		of more from Baskinpur			
		Radam channel to Dr. Ram			
		Radark Thakur ke ghar			
		tore in gate place.			
Area -	Sri	Radark Thakur Mandal			
ApNo -	17	S. B. D. / 2019. 201 NABARD			
Cost -	₹	01,53,95	307.00		
ApNo -	₹	01,38,55	776.00		
date -		10.00.1.	Belo in Bag		
P.O.S -		23.12.019			
D.O.C -		22.12.2020			
Date of P only -					

ABSTRACT OF COST					
+	Cost of R.R.W. bench				
	mould do do do				
	m2 or sh				
Qty 16.00 Nos	V.M.B. 10m/ 11-35				
	@ 2490.76/each				39852.0
1/2	Sleeping grass				
	red do do do				
Qty 0.7002 mt	V.M.B. P-35				
	@ 49758.47/mt				34818.0
3/3	Cost of rest with				
	approved material red				
	way cut do do sh				
Qty 127.50 m2	V.M.B. P-35				
Qty 3.425 m3	V.M.B. P-43				
130.925 m3					
Qty 127.50 m3	Continuation of m2				4006.0

6. 78676.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			134	6.	78676.00
4/4	Customs of subgr with material dade				
	as h d s p				
(i)	for 1000.0 m l d.				
Qty 517.	156 m ³	17 m ³	P-53		
	Q.B.	187.51/m ³			96972.00
(ii)	for 100.0 m l d.				
Qty 2068.	622 m ³	17 m ³	P-53		
	Q.B.	142.67/m ³			295130.00
5/5	Cost of subgrade do do do do				
Qty 1923.	399 m ³	17 m ³	P-53		
	Q.B.	129.27/m ³			264272.00
6/6	Cost of g. s. B with well graded material do do do do				
Qty 524.	92 m ³	17 m ³	P-43		
	Q.B.	3107.99/m ³			1631446.00
7/7	for all laying, spreading & compacting w. B.M. gr. B do do do do do do do				
Qty 556.	842 m ³	17 m ³	P-36		
Qty 11.	258 m ³	17 m ³	P-48		
	568.12 m ³	Q.B.	3869.68/m ³		2198443.00
8/8	for minor work for all applying 1 mm				

Continuation

6-4664940.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BP	S	4664940.00
cut with 67mm					
cut (RS-1) do do					
Qty 1687.50 m ² r-1 MBP-37					
Qty 288.5 m ² r-1 MBP-48					
1976.0 m ²					
1883.75 m ² @ 51.95/m ²					98380.00
2/3 for and apply ip task					
cut (RS-1) do do					
as per h					
Qty 1687.50 m ² r-1 MBP-37					
Qty 288.5 m ² r-1 MBP-48					
1976.0 m ²					
1883.75 m ² @ 17.40/m ²					32951.00
10					
to receipt of closed					
put mix do do					
as per h					
Qty 1687.50 m ² r-1 MBP-37					
Qty 288.5 m ² r-1 MBP-48					
1976.0 m ²					
1883.75 m ² @ 240.65/m ²					455674.00
11					
Cost of ur-ment for-					
and p.c.c. pavement.					
30 do do do					
Qty 838.0 m ² r-1 MBP-37					
Qty 51.0 m ² r-1 MBP-48					
799.0 m ² @ 7969.16/m ²					7243966.00
1/12					
Supply and lay ip					
NPU 300 mm dia					

Continuation

6 12495911.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				138	12495911.00
172 acres eye					
very irregular					
de do					
dy 27.5 m r - 1 m 38 - 37					
dy 25.0 m r - 1 m 38 - 50					
52.50 m @ 658.10/m					34550.00
13/15					
1120 sq ft of road					
reflexive de do					
egg 1/2					
(i) 600 mm equilateral					
dy 6.0 m 108 r - 1 m 38					
dy 4.0 m 108 r - 1 m 38 - 50					
10.0 m 108					
@ 340.58.57/each					40326.00
(ii) 600 mm x 450 mm					
rectangular					
dy 2.0 m 108 r - 1 m 38 - 38					
@ 5447.71/each					10895.00
(iii) plain Board					
dy 6.0 m 108 r - 1 m 38					
@ 5447.71/each					32688.00
14/12					
Rice m-15 98 K.M					
de do					
(i) K.M Stone					
dy 3.0 m 108 r - 1 m 38					
@ 2502.07/each					7506.00
(ii) 200 m Stone					
dy - 8.0 m 108 r - 1 m 38					
@ 688.94/each					5488.00

Continuation

6 12628022.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					12628022.0
15/15/16 for 10 days of typical monthly project BOD with 1000-1000					
Qty 2.0 Nos r-m B - 38					
				10278.61/cach	20557.0
(22) Citizen information					10327.0
2-2-1000					
Qty 2.0 Nos r-m B - 38					
				10278.61/cach	20557.0
16/16 Road man-up with					
(i) for BT surface					
Qty 100.00 m ² r-m B - 50					
				850.93/m ²	85093.0
(ii) for C.C. footpath					
Qty 296.00 m ² r-m B - 51					
				953.99/m ²	282381.0
17/17/18 E.M. in preservation in 8m wide do					
Qty 76.78 m ² r-m B - 38					
				261.90/m ²	20109.0
18/18/19 for premises in 7-10-1000					
Qty 13.15 m ² r-m B - 38					
				6238.05/m ²	82044.0

Continuation

C 1,31,38,763.01

Continuation

C & P (21.1) 11.12.2021